
www.e-conception.org

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

精油名：
学名：
商品番号：
ロット番号：

比重（20℃）

施光度（20℃）

屈折率（20℃）

Please Note: This information is offered as a guide only.

レモン（LEMON）

Citrus limon
P080
20.A

N/A

N/A

N/A

δ-Limonene
α-Pinene
β-Pinene
Myrcene
γ-Terpinene
Citral

81.82%
1.16%
5.91%
1.51%
5.68%
2.45%


