

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

精油名: レモン (LEMON)

学名: Citrus limon

商品番号: P080 ロット番号: 20.A

比重(20℃)	N/A
施光度(20℃)	N/A
屈折率(20℃)	N/A

δ-Limonene	81.82%
α-Pinene	1.16%
β-Pinene	5.91%
Myrcene	1.51%
γ-Terpinene	5.68%
Citral	2.45%